Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Hooper - (1184238) - Repton Swimming - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.91
24.91
25.11
25.11
25.21
2522
25.27
25.32
25.49
25.64
25.82
25.96
26.09
26.15
26.28
26.56
26.57
26.79
27.56
28.19
28.27
28.35
28.50
29.00
30.09

30.36

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

591
591
577
577
570
569
566
563
552
542
531
522
514
511
503
487
487
475
436
408
404
401

326

Round

m I T mMm I I mM I I I I I I I T

I I I I I I I T

Date

06/05/19
30/06/19
24/03/19
12/05/19
14/03/20
30/06/19
06/05/19
12/12/21
12/01/19
20/05/18
31/07/18
07/05/18
07/05/18
01/04/18
01/04/18
13/01/18
03/12/17
1911117
29/05/17
14/05/17
01/07/17
16/04/17
14/01/17
04/12/16
28/05/16
06/12/15

Meet

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2
Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 3
City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs

Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015

Venue

Sheffield
Hengrove LC
Wycombe
Nottingham
Liverpool
Hengrove LC
Sheffield
Ponds Forge
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hengrove
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Repton

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
25.32
25.21
24.91
25.22
25.11
24.91
25.27
25.11
25.49
25.82
25.64
25.96
26.09
26.28
26.15
26.56
26.57
26.79
28.27
27.56
28.19
28.35
28.50
29.00
30.09
30.36

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

563
570
591
569
577
591
566
577
552
531
542
522
514
503
511
487
487
475
404
436
408
401
394
374
335
326

Round

H
H
F
H
H

I T T

N

I I T I I I I T

Date

12/12/21
14/03/20
30/06/19
30/06/19
12/05/19
06/05/19
06/05/19
24/03/19
12/01/19
31/07/18
20/05/18
07/05/18
07/05/18
01/04/18
01/04/18
13/01/18
03/12/17
19/11/17
01/07/17
29/05/17
14/05/17
16/04/17
14/01/17
04/12/16
28/05/16
06/12/15

Meet

Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 3
Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
Swim England National Summer Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs

Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015

Venue

Ponds Forge
Liverpool
Hengrove LC
Hengrove LC
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hengrove
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield

Club Swam Under

Repton

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Page 2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



