Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Hooper - (1184238) - Repton Swimming - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

īme	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.91	591	F	06/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
24.91	591	F	30/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Co Derby	1
25.11	577	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Co Derby	1
25.11	577	Н	12/05/19	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	1
25.21	570	Н	14/03/20	Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020	Liverpool	Co Derby	1
25.22	569	Н	30/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Co Derby	1
25.27	566	Н	06/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
25.32	563	Н	12/12/21	Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 3	Ponds Forge	Repton	3
25.49	552	Н	12/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
25.64	542	Н	20/05/18	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	1
25.82	531	Н	31/07/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
25.96	522	F	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
26.09	514	Н	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
26.15	511	Н	01/04/18	City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Co Derby	1
26.28	503	F	01/04/18	City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Co Derby	1
26.56	487	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
26.57	487	Н	03/12/17	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
26.79	475	F	19/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Derby	1
27.56	436	Н	29/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
28.19	408	Н	14/05/17	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	1
28.27	404	Н	01/07/17	2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
28.35	401	Н	16/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Co Derby	1
28.50	394	Н	14/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
29.00	374	Н	04/12/16	Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
30.09	335	Н	28/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Co Derby	1
30.36	326	Н	06/12/15	Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015	Sheffield		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Swims in Date Order

25.32 25.21 24.91 25.22 25.11 24.91 25.27 25.11 25.49 25.82 25.64	563 570 591 569 577 591	Н	12/12/21 14/03/20 30/06/19 30/06/19 12/05/19	Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 3 Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Ponds Forge Liverpool Hengrove LC	Repton Co Derby Co Derby	3
24.91 25.22 25.11 24.91 25.27 25.11 25.49 25.82	591 569 577 591	F H H	30/06/19 30/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	·	•	1
25.22 25.11 24.91 25.27 25.11 25.49 25.82	569 577 591	H H	30/06/19	·	Hengrove LC	Co Derby	
25.11 24.91 25.27 25.11 25.49 25.82	577 591	Н		Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special		OU Delby	1
24.91 25.27 25.11 25.49 25.82	591		12/05/19	•	Hengrove LC	Co Derby	1
25.27 25.11 25.49 25.82		F		Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	1
25.11 25.49 25.82	566		06/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
25.49 25.82		Н	06/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
25.82	577	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Co Derby	1
	552	Н	12/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
25.64	531	Н	31/07/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
	542	Н	20/05/18	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	1
25.96	522	F	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
26.09	514	Н	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
26.28	503	F	01/04/18	City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Co Derby	1
26.15	511	Н	01/04/18	City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Co Derby	1
26.56	487	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
26.57	487	Н	03/12/17	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
26.79	475	F	19/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Derby	1
28.27	404	Н	01/07/17	2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
27.56	436	Н	29/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
28.19	408	Н	14/05/17	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	1
28.35	401	Н	16/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Co Derby	1
28.50	394	Н	14/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
29.00	374	Н	04/12/16	Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
30.09		Н	28/05/16	A C A F + Midle and Decision Occionaries Observes	Corby	Ca Darter	
30.36	335		20/03/10	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	COLDY	Co Derby	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS